The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: JAMHACKS 8 2023-07-01 to 2023-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,530.91
2023-07-02 METROLINX - GO TRANSIT txn BZHmV?7 -$7.57 $2,523.34
2023-07-11 Donation from Nathan Wong txn 1ZH89¢g $7.57 $2,530.91
2023-07-13 UIPATH CANADA OPERATIONS 157 USD 771ADFC50002 txn_gkHJGw $1,484.38 $4,015.29
2023-07-24 Amazon txn R2Hvpm -$225.58 $3,789.71
2023-07-24 Amazon txn GKHBVR -$77.79  $3,711.92
2023-07-30 Amazon txn_zZVHO2Y -$52.91  $3,659.01
2023-07-30 Amazon txn 1ZHpPY -$52.91  $3,606.10
2023-07-30 Amazon txn_d7HOrO -$52.91  $3,553.19

WITHDRAWN: $469.67. DEPOSITED: $1,491.95. $3,553.19

JAMHacks 8 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from JAMHacks 8's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



